AXP
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR PC BOARD
TO FLAT CABLE
PCB TYPE
CONNECTORS
(AXP)
          Mini-dip type
          IC type
FEATURES
1. High density mounting can be done.
Because of its 5.7mm high and low
profile, its effectiveness for PC board
mounting is broad.
2. Labor saving in making
connections is achieved.
All terminals can be connected as a
group in this pressure connection
construction, and by means of the
temporary cover stop, cable insertion is
easily carried out, and connection labor is
minimized.
3. Compliance with RoHS’ Directive
Environmentally friendly, the connectors’
comply with Europe’s RoHS’ Directive.
Cadmium, lead, mercury, hexavalent,
chromium, PBB and PBDE are not used.
Low profile
5.7mm
<Surface treatment (Pressured portion/Terminal portion)>
8: Au plating/Au plating
PCB type
4: Mini-dip type
5: IC type (14, 16, 24, 40 contacts)
6: IC type (20 contacts)
<Terminal layout>
2: Standard terminal layout
6: Reverse terminal layout
AXP 1 8
<No. of contacts (2 digits)>
10: 10 contacts     14: 14 contacts     16: 16 contacts
20: 20 contacts     24: 24 contacts     26: 26 contacts
30: 30 contacts     34: 34 contacts     40: 40 contacts
50: 50 contacts     60: 60 contacts     64: 64 contacts
<Terminal shape>
1: DIP type
All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
AXP
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes) 1. Tray packaging: Outer carton 200 pcs.
2. The upper surface of a connector with mini dip type standard pin layout is marked with “�AXP4��2”.  Connectors with reverse pin layout is
marked with “�AXP4��”.
The orientation of the triangle distinguishes standard from reverse pin layouts.
3. The IC type PCB type connectors are reverse terminal layout only.
4. For available foreign standard products, refer to “STANDARDS CHART” on the end of the catalog.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
3. Applicable cable
DIMENSIONS mm General tolerance: ±0.3
No. of contacts
Mini-Dip type IC type
(Reverse terminal layout)Standard terminal layout Reverse terminal layout
10 AXP410218 AXP410618 —
14 AXP414218 AXP414618 AXP514618
16 AXP416218 AXP416618 AXP516618
20 AXP420218 AXP420618 AXP620618
24 — — AXP524618
26 AXP426218 AXP426618 —
30 AXP430218 AXP430618 —
34 AXP434218 AXP434618 —
40 AXP440218 AXP440618 AXP540618